approximately 11 miles to the west of the city of Brighton and 18 
miles to the east of the cathedral city of Chichester. Worthing 
mainline railway station with its regular services along the south 
coast and north to London is located approximately 1.2 miles to the 
north.

+ Price – OIEO £475,000 (Four Hundred & 
Seventy Five Thousand Pounds)

+ VAT – Not to be charged on the 
purchase price

+ Legal Costs – Each Party To Pay Their 
Own

+ Rates – 113 Montague Street (£10,000 
RV), 115 Montague Street (£12,500 RV)

+ EPC – 113 (D78). 115 (C73)

+ Agents Note – The vendor holds rent